PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOS00000EC8HVO0AZ

Product Personal Loan
Customer Name NITISH KUMAR PANDEY

S/O: Subodh Pandey,ward number

10

11
12

13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

AeCltEsE 11,Mayil,Bidupur+Vaishali+Bihar+844102
Contact Number 7992310325
Pincode Bihar 844502
Address Confirmed Yes

OCL Range Local

Name of Person Met No
Relationship Between NoO
Customer and Person Met

Landmark Mail Chowk
Ease to Locate Address Easy
Residence/Office Locked

During Visit No

fﬂz?tact Number of Person 00000000
Family Member Count 00

Earning Family Members 00
Ownership of Residence Parental
Monthly Rent (Rs.) 00

Monthly Income 00

Name Plate or Address Plate Not Seen
Locality of Residence Middle Class
Years At Current Residence 0000
Residence Construction Pakka

Area (in sqft.) 00
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Asset Seen Residence
Comment On Interior
Comment On Exterior

Stay Confirmation
Neighbour Check 1 (Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check Staying 1
Neighbour Check 2 (Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check Staying 2
CPV Status

Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type

Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

None

not

Poor - Damaged/dirty area
No

No
Negative

00
00

Negative

00

Negative

Customer Not Available
No

Residential

25.6609041
85.2937779

39124

2025-07-22

13:20:05

2025-07-20

00:13:36



gy =

46 residence_photo_with_name_plate

M76V+98C Mail (})harirhantri.Club, Gadai Sa
22-07-2025 01:1
25.6609823,85 2927767

Pincode : 8441

a7 residence_photo_with_applicant

M76V+98C Mail Dhanmantrl Club‘ Ga ai Sa
22-07-2025 01:17:38 pm

25.6606132,85. 2927767

Pincode : 8441




48 residence_photo_with_agent

M76V+98C Mall Dhanmant;l Club, Gadal Sa
22-07-2025 01:18:01 pm &7 -,

25.6609071 85 2938858
Pincode : 8441

49 residence_photo_with_inside_household

4

M76V+9J6 Pakr| B|har 844502, India ..

22-07-2025 01:18:10 pm

25.6609722 85 2937017
Pincode : 8445




50 residence_photo_outside

M76V+98C Mail (ghanmantri.CIub, Gadai Sa
22-07-2025 01:1 m

25.6587783,85. 2931

Pincode : 84410

51 Photo with Agent

M76V+980 Mail %)hanﬁ\antrl Club Gadai Sa
22-07-2025 01:18:57 pm

25.6608702 85 2933725

Pincode : 8441




52 Photo of ID Proof

M76V+9J6 Pakrl Blhar 844502 Indla
22-07-202501:19:07

25.6608728 85 2938553
Pincode : 8445

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 22-07-2025 13:20:05
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

A W N

Name of Checker for FV Report




